11° TRINO CHE CORRE

26/11/2017 TRINO VERCELLESE KM 7,3

Pos. Cognome Nome Anno Societa Tempo
1 CANEPA SIMONE 1990 UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D. 00.24.28
2 FRACASSI MICHELE 1988 UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 00.25.07
3 CUCCO GIANFRANCO 1990 UISP A.S.D. SANGE RUNNING 00.25.07
4 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.25.35
5 KHORZOM MOHAMAD 1997 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.06
6 PASTORE CLAUDIO 1971 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.26.12
7 CRISCI POLICARPO 1975 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.26.35
8 DI TRANI SIMONE 1975 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.26.59
9 ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 FIDALS.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.27.07
10 TORINO FRANCESCO 1990 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
11 BERTACCO DENIS 1975 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'
12 BOLLO FEDERICO 1977 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'
13 CASTROGIOVANNI MASSIMO 1981 UISP AS.D.TO 021
14 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
15 GALLOTTO ALBERTO 1980 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
16 BERNARDINI FABIO 1977 FIDAL A.S. ATL. VALENZA
17 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'
18 GIBELLO ROBERTO 1957 UISP AS.D.TO 021
19 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE
20 DAGA ALBERTO 1998 UISP CRAL G.T.T.
21 DE NARDO PAOLO 1965 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

22 NEGRO GRETA 1993 FIDALS.S. TRIONFO LIGURE



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
EY
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

SCRIVANI GIOVANNI
TORCHIO ALBERTO

DI SALVO GIUSEPPE
DIRUTIGLIANO FABIO UMBERTO
IANNELLI ROBERTO
RAO LAURA
FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO
LANDINO FERDINANDO
PATRUCCO MATTEO
GARCIA ELIZABET
BORIO PAOLA
PASTORINO LUCA
RONCON LUCA
POCOROBBA VITO
BERGAMASCO GIANNI
FERRANTE MASSIMO
PERUCCIO FLORIANO
VALDO FAUSTO

DE NISI FABIO

COPELLI MASSIMILIANO
NISI ANDREA

FERRARIO LUCA
NICOSIA GIANLUCA
RUSSO LORENZO
CANNINO FILIPPO
MANCIN FABIO
MOLINARI DAVIS
CAVALIERI DAVIDE
CAVALIERI FLAVIO

1966
1982
1981
1977
1970
1974
1978
1957
1984
1983
1962
1973
1976
1951
1957
1970
1963
1989
1975
1971
1959
1974
1974
1968
1966
1972
1982
1979
1975

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. SANGE RUNNING

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

UISP C.R.A.L. AM.LA.T. AS.D.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL SESIA RUNNIN

FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

CABRINO IVO
CABRINO LUIGI
KRYUCHKOVA JULIA
CAUDERA CARLO
TESTA CLAUDIO
ORRU' ALESSANDRO
BIOLETTI MIRELLA
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE
CARBOTTA VERONICA
CARENZO STEFANO
VALLE CLAUDIO
TOMA FABIO
RACCONE GIANCARLO
FRANCO DARIO
CARTA ANTONIO
MAGAGNA ROBERTO
BELLETTI SANDRA
BONETTI SONIA
CASAPIERI MARIO
BARBIERI ANNAMARIA
BOVIO CLAUDIO
MOCCI CRISTINA
FABBRO MARISA
MARINO CLAUDIA
SPIRITO ADRIANO
LANZAVECCHIA FABRIZIO
LATO FLORA

COSTA ALDO

ASIETTI MATTEO

1968
1977
1982
1982
1960
1976
1966
1952
1976
1977
1954
1981
1974
1958
1952
1956
1963
1967
1963
1963
1972
1967
1966
1985
1963
1974
1971
1951
1983

FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

FIDAL SESIA RUNNING

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM.
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

PERINO SIMONA
BUSO CLAUDIO
CAPITANI VALTER

DE CARLI ADRIANA
BRUGO RENZO
GREPPI ANNA
TARANTINO GIUSEPPE
SPINA FRANCESCO
BIANCHI PIERLUIGI
FERRETTI SALVATORE
MUSSINO BRUNO
SIDOTI ROSINA
ANDREOTTI SIMONA
VALLI CARMELA
MIRELLA GIANLUCA
SCAGLIOTTI PIERFELICE
CRISAPULLI ELENA
PETRILLI RAFFAELLA
COPPOLA ALFONSO
MOCCA ANTONIO
SERRATRICE ALBERTO
PILLA EUGENIO
D'ESTE ANTONIO
MEDRANO VICHARRA ROSA MARLENE
SIBILLA MARIA
BONOMO ROBERTO
COMITO FERNANDO
FIORENTINI GIUSEPPE
SINEO MONICA

1971
1958
1965
1965
1952
1968
1969
1975
1967
1950
1961
1957
1972
1965
1970
1961
1983
1966
1972
1951
1967
1961
1958
1970
1971
1957
1946
1946
1974

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL METALFER RUNNER - POLLA

UISP A.S.D. G.P. GARLASCHESE

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL JUNIORATLETICA ASS. SPOR. DILE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

CROCCO MICHELE
RITONDO MARIA
IVALDI ALESSANDRO
DOTUR SNJEZIANA
REGIS ALBERTO
MARCHIORI CATIA
CORSARO MARIA GIUSEPPA
CATOLINO ROCCO
REGIS FRANCESCO

DE MATTIA DAVIDE
SALZANI VALERIA
BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO
GALLO MAURIZIO
CIANI VINCENZO
BOTALLA GIULIANO
NUZZI FABIANA

ALANO GIULIA MARIA
COGNASCO VALENTINA
TROMBINI MARCO
COSSU GIACOMO
DEPAOLI ROSANNA
BOVO ALESSANDRA
ZANOVELLO NATALE
STOCCO CELESTINO
REGIS CHIARA

ANEDDA LUCA
CORVETTI AUGUSTO
LIANTONIO GIOVANNI
RASCHI FABIOLA

1969
1964
1968
1964
1997
1961
1972
1944
1999
1967
1988
1971
1967
1947
1943
1976
1986
1982
1954
1965
1971
1968
1954
1959
1989
1983
1959
1968
1966

FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA

UISP ASD MICS MARTESANA IN CORPORE SANO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

ZERBETTO EMANUELA
MEINARDI DARIA
BOTTONI ELVIRA

PICCO FRANCESCO
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
M PALMA CYNTHIA
VALDO LUISA

CORIELE FABIO

DI LELLO STEFANIA
MASIERO LORETTO
VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
DEL RE GIORGIO

URGO VITO

DE SIMONE DANIELE
REGIS GIUSEPPE
CAVALIERI MARIO

OGNA ROSELLA
VACCARINO MARIAROSA
BELLINO IRENE MAGDA
CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA
CORVETTI ANDREA
ZARINO NORBERTO
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE
BERGAMI MANUELA
MILAZZOTTO ROSA
MALIZIA FIOMENA
MOSSO GIUSEPPE
GATTUSO ERICA
MARABINI LAURA ROSA

1959
1956
1954
1954
1958
1958
1984
1974
1982
1945
1948
1951
1963
1964
1954
1949
1975
1967
1956
1939
1932
1949
1951
1959
1970
1949
1942
1954
1967

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM.
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179

GHERRA STEFANIA
AUGUSTI GIOVANNA
FARACI GIUSEPPE
FIORE MARIA ANTONIA
STURARO NEVIO
MARIAN DANIELA
CAVAGLIA PAOLO
PACELLA MAURO
MASIERO CRISTINA
FARRIS DONATELLA
RIGOLLI FABIO

1970
1945
1949
1947
1944
1961
1943
1951
1980
1973
1969

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA
FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS



